VIA
EPIA-M920
Highly-integrated low-
power platform with rich
feature set and multimedia
capabilities
Mini-ITX Series
Features

Ethernet/USB 2.0
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Mar. 10, 2016. www.viatech.com
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU Frequency Description
EPIA-M920-20Q VIA QuadCore E-Series @ 2.0GHz Mini-ITX board with 2.0GHz VIA QuadCore E-Series CPU with 2 HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 3 USB 3.0,
6 USB 2.0, 4 COM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCIe x4 slot, ATX power connector
EPIA-M920-16QE VIA Eden® X4 @ 1.6GHz Mini-ITX board with 1.6GHz VIA Eden® X4 CPU with 2 HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 3 USB 3.0, 6 USB 2.0,
4 COM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCIe x4 slot, ATX power connector
EPIA-M920-10E VIA Eden® X2 @ 1.0GHz Mini-ITX board with 1.0GHz VIA Eden® X2 CPU with 2 HDMI, VGA, 2 LVDS, 3 USB 3.0, 6 USB 2.0,
4 COM, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 2 SATA, PCIe x4 slot, ATX power connector
Block Diagram Packing List
Items
EPIA-M920 board
SATA cable
I/O bracket
LVDS2 (24 bits)
SPI ROM